Last Name
Decourcy
Binkley
Bogomolovas
Bates
Garcia
Adair
Alasfour
Alvarez
Anand
Begum
Behnam
Bertrand
Borda
Bridgwater
Buckalew
Burch
Burch
Cannata
Carrillo
Chamberlain
Coger
Collins
Cox

Cox
Cuckovich
Dambra
Davis
Davis
Dellinger
Dellinger
Depta
Dhariwal
Dollard
Dominguez
Donaldson
Duncan
Einarsen

First Name
Heather
Melissa
Julijus
Rebecca
Kennya
Emma
Abdulwahab
Brian
Corey
Anthony
Peter

Casey
Urian

Keri
Elizabeth
Daniel
Kimberly
Joe

Rory
Heather
Jean-Baptiste
Emily Squirrel
Summer
Bryan
Teresa
Amy

Bruce

1z

Patrick
Doug
Sylvia
Abhimanyu
Ed

Jose

Brian
Randy

John

SWIM
00:27:54.603
00:35:27.302
00:22:13.850
00:24:12.262
00:00:00.000
00:00:00.000
00:31:11.590
00:31:55.782
00:26:00.948
00:29:58.245
00:26:58.922
00:38:08.621
00:00:00.000
01:09:37.605
00:31:53.866
00:33:12.532
00:35:50.044
00:33:52.403
00:00:00.000
00:35:00.960
00:32:20.380
00:42:14.774
00:32:39.062
00:35:32.279
00:25:13.732
00:34:34.188
00:00:00.000
00:25:39.770
00:36:51.653
00:31:54.153
00:29:43.239
00:34:43.273
00:00:00.000
00:33:47.437
00:36:17.424
00:32:51.627
00:32:54.290

Transition 1 Time
00:01:43.451
00:01:44.580
00:01:59.583
00:01:55.210
08:15:33.294
08:22:32.035
00:04:50.884
00:05:06.678
00:03:34.828
00:05:51.142
00:03:22.882
00:07:19.164
08:11:13.917
00:07:43.140
00:06:23.117
00:08:06.430
00:02:29.914
00:10:17.815
08:17:20.568
00:10:13.708
00:05:42.305
00:06:12.032
00:09:05.325
00:05:05.415
00:02:34.060
00:06:31.792
08:13:08.137
00:02:40.749
00:06:53.432
00:00:00.000
00:09:24.560
00:07:46.816
08:24:34.207
00:05:22.238
00:05:23.591
00:07:55.286
00:06:54.483

BIKE
01:40:38.961
01:29:48.994
01:28:48.289
01:36:20.781
01:36:12.613
01:51:28.880
01:23:23.628
01:20:48.494
01:12:36.216
01:21:28.569
01:16:28.483
01:41:36.900
01:17:58.596
01:49:28.332
01:17:41.127
01:31:21.015
01:31:19.037
01:38:37.109
01:16:31.016
01:40:29.928
01:20:10.407
01:41:23.019
01:18:51.631
01:18:31.393
01:13:47.322
01:24:46.778
01:19:54.383
01:16:24.829
01:33:16.978
09:48:56.798
01:25:26.899
01:38:47.178
01:42:06.408
01:11:11.822
01:22:06.449
01:24:38.509
00:00:00.000

Transition 2 Time
00:00:54.402
00:01:00.364
00:02:20.092
00:01:06.711
00:01:07.188
00:06:14.797
00:02:37.794
00:01:51.426
00:01:39.588
00:03:40.943
00:01:38.027
00:02:24.777
00:03:37.754
00:03:59.283
00:02:57.614
00:04:25.913
00:04:22.738
00:06:11.500
00:03:07.353
00:03:58.022
00:03:25.788
00:04:03.275
00:02:26.227
00:02:31.402
00:01:18.238
00:01:58.928
00:02:25.290
00:01:13.206
00:02:10.062
00:04:39.197
00:02:53.383
00:03:34.377
00:04:45.575
00:01:53.702
00:03:22.339
00:03:31.129
10:34:41.526

RUN
01:10:02.235
00:54:38.058
00:50:55.102
01:02:58.134
01:04:26.736
01:26:14.903
00:57:28.013
00:51:36.360
00:51:58.739
00:49:04.514
00:40:16.393
01:16:17.103
01:03:06.518
01:22:08.662
00:51:31.730
01:03:02.224
01:03:06.903
01:01:02.768
00:41:30.434
01:18:26.160
00:45:41.570
01:00:30.080
00:47:16.278
01:00:10.766
00:46:54.652
00:48:46.665
00:51:23.368
00:41:30.285
01:05:10.214
00:54:44.590
01:00:11.555
01:12:17.301
01:10:13.133
00:47:24.086
00:55:34.823
00:54:35.769
01:03:29.261

Category
Age Group
Age Group
Age Group
Age Group
Age Group
Athena
Age Group
Age Group
Age Group
Age Group
Age Group
Age Group
Age Group
Age Group
Age Group
Age Group
Age Group
Age Group
Age Group
Athena
Age Group
Age Group
Age Group
Clydesdale
Age Group
Athena
Age Group
Age Group
Age Group
Age Group
Age Group
Age Group
Age Group
Age Group
Age Group
Age Group
Age Group

Final Time

03:21:13.652
03:02:39.298
02:46:16.916
03:06:33.098
03:17:19.831
04:03:30.615
02:59:31.909
02:51:18.740
02:35:50.319
02:50:03.413
02:28:44.707
03:45:46.565
02:55:56.785
04:32:57.022
02:50:27.454
03:20:08.114
03:17:08.636
03:30:01.595
02:38:29.371
03:48:08.778
02:47:20.450
03:34:23.180
02:50:18.523
03:01:51.255
02:29:48.004
02:56:38.351
02:46:51.178
02:27:28.839
03:24:22.339
03:08:20.585
03:07:39.636
03:37:08.945
03:41:39.323
02:39:39.285
03:02:44.626
03:03:32.320
03:58:10.787

Division
Olympic Relay
Olympic Relay
Olympic Relay
Olympic Relay
Olympic Relay
Olympic Athena
Olympic Male
Olympic Male
Olympic Male
Olympic Male
Olympic Male
Olympic Female
Olympic Male
Olympic Female
Olympic Female
Olympic Male
Olympic Female
Olympic Male
Olympic Male
Olympic Athena
Olympic Male
Olympic Female
Olympic Female

Olympic Clydesdale

Olympic Female
Olympic Athena
Olympic Male
Olympic Female
Olympic Male
Olympic Male
Olympic Female
Olympic Male
Olympic Male
Olympic Male
Olympic Male
Olympic Male
Olympic Male



Last Name
Einarsen
Ellis

Foley

Funk
Genesta
Giangregorio
Goldston
Gonzalez
Guinee
Henkel
Higgins
Hill

Huang
Jacquot
Janneau Houllier
Jarvis
Kaczmarowski
Kaila
Kaven
Kilroy
Kitchens
Kutler
Laurence
Leomo
Lepinsky
Loiseau
Mantz
Marengo
Marshall
Martinich
Masalin
May
Merlander
Mitchell
Mottet
Pfister

First Name
Maureen
John
Sean
David
George
Ryan
Nick
Stephen
Dustin
Kristyn
Richard
Jeany
Ivan
Nicolas
Laurent
Emily
Kimberly
Kimmo
Rodney
Erin
Haley

Eli

Jason
Tyson
Ray
Clemence
Jacqueline
Tony
Daniel
Chris
Tarja
Michael
Kevin
Drew
Pauline
Larry

SWIM
00:47:32.617
00:00:00.000
00:36:24.734
00:33:18.602
00:38:39.765
00:32:44.280
00:00:00.000
00:36:44.446
00:27:18.194
00:52:53.715
00:25:24.077
00:47:28.529
00:33:00.140
00:49:55.889
00:27:33.076
00:27:41.621
00:42:39.956
00:00:00.000
00:39:57.486
00:25:40.889
00:33:53.603
00:41:45.755
00:29:40.835
00:38:07.348
00:31:58.322
00:37:30.694
00:00:00.000
00:23:20.485
00:32:50.312
00:27:23.038
00:00:00.000
00:32:36.978
00:25:02.285
00:27:18.482
00:35:01.746
00:37:49.271

Transition 1 Time

00:10:35.072
08:12:08.010
00:05:09.256
00:03:38.878
00:08:49.896
00:12:06.032
08:08:40.504
00:06:49.747
00:03:31.471
00:05:20.028
00:05:23.726
00:09:07.066
00:12:46.291
00:08:44.135
00:03:57.855
00:04:34.649
00:04:39.859
08:13:29.205
00:06:15.849
00:02:50.680
00:05:16.374
00:07:59.788
00:05:00.358
00:05:28.793
00:04:59.218
00:09:10.106
08:24:23.282
00:02:15.915
00:06:51.389
00:11:54.598
08:13:21.469
00:04:41.604
00:03:44.253
00:05:19.380
00:11:38.023
00:05:12.757

BIKE
01:47:14.607
01:15:31.330
01:28:37.839
01:20:02.371
01:28:23.489
01:25:09.499
01:05:15.092
01:22:51.370
01:17:08.719
01:27:47.932
01:13:35.329
01:57:09.052
01:41:21.105
01:47:53.201
01:12:02.204
01:30:26.226
01:34:10.627
01:13:54.077
01:35:27.911
01:21:26.119
01:31:24.091
01:27:02.682
01:23:50.879
01:20:12.250
01:18:07.355
02:00:47.595
01:36:36.002
01:07:16.160
01:26:50.892
01:29:59.182
01:12:20.773
01:17:13.160
01:11:16.345
00:00:00.000
01:44:08.134
01:21:01.405

Transition 2 Time

00:06:13.118
00:01:39.200
00:01:46.739
00:01:33.872
00:02:39.244
00:02:28.480
00:01:04.902
00:02:38.964
00:01:50.184
00:03:38.453
00:03:05.942
00:05:36.917
00:06:15.459
00:03:52.072
00:01:55.937
00:05:04.739
00:02:56.835
00:01:41.586
00:02:49.028
00:02:27.376
00:02:58.341
00:04:17.010
00:03:03.612
00:01:57.962
00:02:49.769
00:03:55.923
00:03:21.085
00:00:57.867
00:01:29.311
00:02:31.362
00:01:09.973
00:02:24.233
00:01:42.486
09:39:05.373
00:03:54.207
00:02:33.906

RUN
01:03:09.318
00:46:53.493
00:39:36.478
00:51:48.205
00:59:49.925
00:54:20.842
00:42:12.301
00:52:03.673
00:47:23.847
01:11:20.619
00:47:14.721
00:01:42.032
00:58:08.714
00:43:04.601
00:48:14.080
00:45:51.032
01:01:01.202
00:49:49.602
01:05:09.790
00:47:10.028
00:56:54.614
00:48:54.695
01:04:39.148
00:56:23.375
00:54:40.506
00:53:13.644
01:10:56.183
00:40:56.251
00:52:17.808
00:55:49.049
00:39:38.560
00:49:42.937
00:41:52.214
00:56:41.485
00:54:13.078
00:53:17.297

Category

Age Group
Age Group
Age Group
Age Group
Age Group
Age Group
Age Group
Age Group
Age Group
Age Group
Age Group
Age Group
Age Group
Age Group
Age Group
Age Group
Age Group
Age Group
Age Group
Age Group
Age Group
Age Group
Age Group
Age Group
Age Group
Age Group
Age Group
Age Group
Age Group
Age Group
Age Group
Age Group
Age Group
Age Group
Age Group
Age Group

Final Time

03:54:44.732
02:36:12.033
02:51:35.046
02:50:21.928
03:18:22.319
03:06:49.133
02:17:12.799
03:01:08.200
02:37:12.415
03:41:00.747
02:34:43.795
03:01:03.596
03:31:31.709
03:33:29.898
02:33:43.152
02:53:38.267
03:25:28.479
02:38:54.470
03:29:40.064
02:39:35.092
03:10:27.023
03:09:59.930
03:06:14.832
03:02:09.728
02:52:35.170
03:44:37.962
03:32:16.552
02:14:46.678
03:00:19.712
03:07:37.229
02:23:30.775
02:46:38.912
02:23:37.583
02:55:46.858
03:28:55.188
02:59:54.636

Division
Olympic Female
Olympic Male
Olympic Male
Olympic Male
Olympic Male
Olympic Male
Olympic Male
Olympic Male
Olympic Male
Olympic Female
Olympic Male

Olympic Female Aqua

Olympic Male
Olympic Male
Olympic Male
Olympic Female
Olympic Female
Olympic Male
Olympic Male
Olympic Female
Olympic Female
Olympic Male
Olympic Male
Olympic Male
Olympic Male
Olympic Female
Olympic Female
Olympic Male
Olympic Male
Olympic Male
Olympic Female
Olympic Male
Olympic Male
Olympic Male
Olympic Female
Olympic Male



Last Name
Pollizzi
Poon
Porte
Raines
Ritchison
Rowlands
Rutland
Ryu

Saunders Wainess

Savage
Schuessler
Schuurman
Scymanski
Sharma
Simpson
Sorensen
Tankersley
Taylor
Tensfeldt
Thompson
Topp
Ullman
Ward
Ward
Wassenaar
Wilson
Woodhouse
Yanoschik
Hoyt
Meyerson
Burton

First Name
Dominic
Jerry
Esther
John
Nate
Julie
John
Charles
Samuel
Rick
Douglas
Paul
Eliot
Akash
Tani
Gretchen
Amanda
Chuck
Dan

J
Makenna
Kristen
Teresa
Cris
Ryan
Earl
Craig
Jim
Michael
Phillip
Jeremy

SWIM
00:22:46.198
00:00:00.000
00:37:30.144
00:40:34.951
00:30:29.792
00:41:46.585
00:25:31.826
00:30:29.090
00:00:00.000
00:29:53.879
00:39:30.582
00:00:00.000
00:19:34.144
00:00:00.000
00:48:08.873
00:36:29.691
00:00:00.000
00:35:17.661
00:31:25.505
00:28:25.520
00:21:31.498
00:30:02.472
00:00:00.000
00:00:00.000
00:41:06.899
00:35:18.217
00:00:00.000
00:29:03.570
00:28:37.597
00:40:18.444
00:25:43.023

Transition 1 Time

00:01:57.080
08:14:25.939
00:09:03.685
00:03:38.358
00:05:14.254
00:05:27.319
00:02:50.763
00:05:29.390
08:20:46.716
00:05:14.379
00:06:46.697
08:13:45.208
00:02:23.062
08:26:50.639
00:05:41.392
00:06:00.692
08:24:39.364
00:07:17.221
00:06:21.135
00:02:59.329
00:02:46.997
00:02:54.940
08:17:37.675
00:00:00.000
00:04:29.511
00:02:33.468
08:09:54.642
00:04:00.574
00:02:46.247
00:10:28.517
00:03:47.705

BIKE
01:05:00.974
01:59:24.356
01:44:07.026
01:23:32.367
01:25:26.227
01:33:14.530
01:09:15.183
01:22:15.581
01:34:31.382
01:15:52.268
01:31:45.996
01:15:11.200
00:56:52.870
01:29:21.520
01:40:31.856
01:29:54.697
01:35:22.644
01:25:36.801
01:14:48.019
01:13:32.301
01:22:20.020
01:19:24.502
01:20:52.386
09:50:47.201
01:38:36.006
01:19:07.245
01:10:17.306
01:17:08.371
01:08:16.043
01:39:54.803
01:25:45.167

Transition 2 Time

00:00:59.020
00:02:15.414
00:03:59.248
00:02:46.408
00:02:31.056
00:03:14.353
00:01:11.247
00:02:17.904
00:03:45.622
00:02:51.919
00:04:12.949
00:02:19.492
00:01:15.680
00:02:27.765
00:02:05.635
00:05:18.509
00:03:29.094
00:02:31.637
00:04:00.806
00:01:34.714
00:01:10.491
00:01:27.952
00:02:24.874
00:01:47.083
00:01:53.048
00:02:27.419
00:02:21.046
00:01:36.353
00:01:35.507
00:04:03.477
00:00:00.000

RUN
00:35:53.415
00:59:43.070
01:04:16.503
00:45:40.958
00:53:09.330
00:53:35.948
00:46:27.684
00:53:47.853
00:59:11.190
00:55:33.976
00:58:04.474
00:47:10.107
00:34:57.147
00:44:58.141
01:27:51.891
01:09:52.319
00:56:50.089
01:05:14.201
00:47:53.425
00:46:45.642
00:47:02.732
00:50:16.424
00:56:09.103
01:00:05.633
01:22:35.406
00:49:31.798
00:41:38.383
00:58:42.132
00:41:31.231
01:27:11.071
10:25:49.231

Category

Age Group
Age Group
Age Group
Age Group
Age Group
Age Group
Age Group
Age Group
Age Group
Age Group
Age Group
Age Group
Age Group
Age Group
Age Group
Age Group
Age Group
Age Group
Age Group
Age Group
Age Group
Age Group
Age Group
Age Group
Age Group
Age Group
Age Group
Age Group
Age Group
Age Group
Age Group

Final Time

02:06:36.687
03:35:48.779
03:38:56.606
02:56:13.042
02:56:50.659
03:17:18.735
02:25:16.703
02:54:19.818
03:18:14.910
02:49:26.421
03:20:20.698
02:38:26.007
01:55:02.903
03:03:38.065
04:04:19.647
03:27:35.908
03:17:21.191
03:15:57.521
02:44:28.890
02:33:17.506
02:34:51.738
02:44:06.290
02:54:04.038
03:12:39.917
03:48:40.870
02:48:58.147
02:24:11.377
02:50:31.000
02:22:46.625
04:01:56.312
02:45:49.231

Division
Olympic Male
Olympic Male
Olympic Female
Olympic Male
Olympic Male
Olympic Female
Olympic Male
Olympic Male
Olympic Male
Olympic Male
Olympic Male
Olympic Male
Olympic Male
Olympic Male
Olympic Female
Olympic Female
Olympic Female
Olympic Male
Olympic Male
Olympic Male
Olympic Female
Olympic Female
Olympic Female
Olympic Male
Olympic Male
Olympic Male
Olympic Male
Olympic Male
Olympic Male
Olympic Male
Olympic Male



