Last Name	First Name	SWIM	Transition 1 Time	BIKE	Transition 2 Time	RUN	Category	Final Time	Division
Decourcy	Heather	00:27:54.603	00:01:43.451	01:40:38.961	00:00:54.402	01:10:02.235	Age Group	03:21:13.652	Olympic Relay
Binkley	Melissa	00:35:27.302	00:01:44.580	01:29:48.994	00:01:00.364	00:54:38.058	Age Group	03:02:39.298	Olympic Relay
Bogomolovas	Julijus	00:22:13.850	00:01:59.583	01:28:48.289	00:02:20.092	00:50:55.102	Age Group	02:46:16.916	Olympic Relay
Bates	Rebecca	00:24:12.262	00:01:55.210	01:36:20.781	00:01:06.711	01:02:58.134	Age Group	03:06:33.098	Olympic Relay
Garcia	Kennya	00:00:00.000	08:15:33.294	01:36:12.613	00:01:07.188	01:04:26.736	Age Group	03:17:19.831	Olympic Relay
Adair	Emma	00:00:00.000	08:22:32.035	01:51:28.880	00:06:14.797	01:26:14.903	Athena	04:03:30.615	Olympic Athena
Alasfour	Abdulwahab	00:31:11.590	00:04:50.884	01:23:23.628	00:02:37.794	00:57:28.013	Age Group	02:59:31.909	Olympic Male
Alvarez	Brian	00:31:55.782	00:05:06.678	01:20:48.494	00:01:51.426	00:51:36.360	Age Group	02:51:18.740	Olympic Male
Anand	Corey	00:26:00.948	00:03:34.828	01:12:36.216	00:01:39.588	00:51:58.739	Age Group	02:35:50.319	Olympic Male
Begum	Anthony	00:29:58.245	00:05:51.142	01:21:28.569	00:03:40.943	00:49:04.514	Age Group	02:50:03.413	Olympic Male
Behnam	Peter	00:26:58.922	00:03:22.882	01:16:28.483	00:01:38.027	00:40:16.393	Age Group	02:28:44.707	Olympic Male
Bertrand	Casey	00:38:08.621	00:07:19.164	01:41:36.900	00:02:24.777	01:16:17.103	Age Group	03:45:46.565	Olympic Female
Borda	Urian	00:00:00.000	08:11:13.917	01:17:58.596	00:03:37.754	01:03:06.518	Age Group	02:55:56.785	Olympic Male
Bridgwater	Keri	01:09:37.605	00:07:43.140	01:49:28.332	00:03:59.283	01:22:08.662		04:32:57.022	Olympic Female
Buckalew	Elizabeth	00:31:53.866	00:06:23.117	01:17:41.127	00:02:57.614	00:51:31.730	-	02:50:27.454	Olympic Female
Burch	Daniel	00:33:12.532	00:08:06.430	01:31:21.015	00:04:25.913	01:03:02.224	Age Group	03:20:08.114	Olympic Male
Burch	Kimberly	00:35:50.044	00:02:29.914	01:31:19.037	00:04:22.738	01:03:06.903	Age Group	03:17:08.636	Olympic Female
Cannata	Joe	00:33:52.403	00:10:17.815	01:38:37.109	00:06:11.500	01:01:02.768	Age Group	03:30:01.595	Olympic Male
Carrillo	Rory	00:00:00.000	08:17:20.568	01:16:31.016	00:03:07.353	00:41:30.434	Age Group	02:38:29.371	Olympic Male
Chamberlain	Heather	00:35:00.960	00:10:13.708	01:40:29.928	00:03:58.022	01:18:26.160	Athena	03:48:08.778	Olympic Athena
Coger	Jean-Baptiste	00:32:20.380	00:05:42.305	01:20:10.407	00:03:25.788	00:45:41.570	Age Group	02:47:20.450	Olympic Male
Collins	Emily Squirrel	00:42:14.774	00:06:12.032	01:41:23.019	00:04:03.275	01:00:30.080	Age Group	03:34:23.180	Olympic Female
Cox	Summer	00:32:39.062	00:09:05.325	01:18:51.631	00:02:26.227	00:47:16.278	Age Group	02:50:18.523	Olympic Female
Cox	Bryan	00:35:32.279	00:05:05.415	01:18:31.393	00:02:31.402	01:00:10.766	Clydesdale	03:01:51.255	Olympic Clydesdale
Cuckovich	Teresa	00:25:13.732	00:02:34.060	01:13:47.322	00:01:18.238	00:46:54.652	Age Group	02:29:48.004	Olympic Female
Dambra	Amy	00:34:34.188	00:06:31.792	01:24:46.778	00:01:58.928	00:48:46.665	Athena	02:56:38.351	Olympic Athena
Davis	Bruce	00:00:00.000	08:13:08.137	01:19:54.383	00:02:25.290	00:51:23.368	Age Group	02:46:51.178	Olympic Male
Davis	Iz	00:25:39.770	00:02:40.749	01:16:24.829	00:01:13.206	00:41:30.285	Age Group	02:27:28.839	Olympic Female
Dellinger	Patrick	00:36:51.653	00:06:53.432	01:33:16.978	00:02:10.062	01:05:10.214		03:24:22.339	Olympic Male
Dellinger	Doug	00:31:54.153	00:00:00.000	09:48:56.798	00:04:39.197	00:54:44.590		03:08:20.585	Olympic Male
Depta	Sylvia	00:29:43.239	00:09:24.560	01:25:26.899	00:02:53.383	01:00:11.555		03:07:39.636	Olympic Female
Dhariwal	Abhimanyu	00:34:43.273	00:07:46.816	01:38:47.178	00:03:34.377	01:12:17.301		03:37:08.945	Olympic Male
Dollard	Ed	00:00:00.000	08:24:34.207	01:42:06.408	00:04:45.575	01:10:13.133		03:41:39.323	Olympic Male
Dominguez	Jose	00:33:47.437	00:05:22.238	01:11:11.822	00:01:53.702	00:47:24.086		02:39:39.285	Olympic Male
Donaldson	Brian	00:36:17.424	00:05:23.591	01:22:06.449	00:03:22.339	00:55:34.823		03:02:44.626	Olympic Male
Duncan	Randy	00:30:17:424	00:07:55.286	01:24:38.509	00:03:22:339	00:54:35.769		03:02:44:020	Olympic Male
Einarsen	John	00:32:54.290	00:06:54.483	00:00:00.000	10:34:41.526	01:03:29.261		03:58:10.787	Olympic Male
Elliai Seli	JOHH	00.34.34.430	00.00.34.403	00.00.00.000	10.54.41.520	01.05.47.401	Age Group	03.30.10.767	Orympic Maic

Last Name	First Name	SWIM	Transition 1 Time	BIKE	Transition 2 Time	RUN	Category	Final Time	Division
Einarsen	Maureen	00:47:32.617	00:10:35.072	01:47:14.607	00:06:13.118	01:03:09.318	Age Group	03:54:44.732	Olympic Female
Ellis	John	00:00:00.000	08:12:08.010	01:15:31.330	00:01:39.200	00:46:53.493	Age Group	02:36:12.033	Olympic Male
Foley	Sean	00:36:24.734	00:05:09.256	01:28:37.839	00:01:46.739	00:39:36.478	Age Group	02:51:35.046	Olympic Male
Funk	David	00:33:18.602	00:03:38.878	01:20:02.371	00:01:33.872	00:51:48.205	Age Group	02:50:21.928	Olympic Male
Genesta	George	00:38:39.765	00:08:49.896	01:28:23.489	00:02:39.244	00:59:49.925	Age Group	03:18:22.319	Olympic Male
Giangregorio	Ryan	00:32:44.280	00:12:06.032	01:25:09.499	00:02:28.480	00:54:20.842	Age Group	03:06:49.133	Olympic Male
Goldston	Nick	00:00:00.000	08:08:40.504	01:05:15.092	00:01:04.902	00:42:12.301	Age Group	02:17:12.799	Olympic Male
Gonzalez	Stephen	00:36:44.446	00:06:49.747	01:22:51.370	00:02:38.964	00:52:03.673	Age Group	03:01:08.200	Olympic Male
Guinee	Dustin	00:27:18.194	00:03:31.471	01:17:08.719	00:01:50.184	00:47:23.847	Age Group	02:37:12.415	Olympic Male
Henkel	Kristyn	00:52:53.715	00:05:20.028	01:27:47.932	00:03:38.453	01:11:20.619	Age Group	03:41:00.747	Olympic Female
Higgins	Richard	00:25:24.077	00:05:23.726	01:13:35.329	00:03:05.942	00:47:14.721	Age Group	02:34:43.795	Olympic Male
Hill	Jeany	00:47:28.529	00:09:07.066	01:57:09.052	00:05:36.917	00:01:42.032	Age Group	03:01:03.596	Olympic Female Aqua
Huang	Ivan	00:33:00.140	00:12:46.291	01:41:21.105	00:06:15.459	00:58:08.714	Age Group	03:31:31.709	Olympic Male
Jacquot	Nicolas	00:49:55.889	00:08:44.135	01:47:53.201	00:03:52.072	00:43:04.601	Age Group	03:33:29.898	Olympic Male
Janneau Houllier	Laurent	00:27:33.076	00:03:57.855	01:12:02.204	00:01:55.937	00:48:14.080	Age Group	02:33:43.152	Olympic Male
Jarvis	Emily	00:27:41.621	00:04:34.649	01:30:26.226	00:05:04.739	00:45:51.032	Age Group	02:53:38.267	Olympic Female
Kaczmarowski	Kimberly	00:42:39.956	00:04:39.859	01:34:10.627	00:02:56.835	01:01:01.202	Age Group	03:25:28.479	Olympic Female
Kaila	Kimmo	00:00:00.000	08:13:29.205	01:13:54.077	00:01:41.586	00:49:49.602	Age Group	02:38:54.470	Olympic Male
Kaven	Rodney	00:39:57.486	00:06:15.849	01:35:27.911	00:02:49.028	01:05:09.790	Age Group	03:29:40.064	Olympic Male
Kilroy	Erin	00:25:40.889	00:02:50.680	01:21:26.119	00:02:27.376	00:47:10.028	Age Group	02:39:35.092	Olympic Female
Kitchens	Haley	00:33:53.603	00:05:16.374	01:31:24.091	00:02:58.341	00:56:54.614	Age Group	03:10:27.023	Olympic Female
Kutler	Eli	00:41:45.755	00:07:59.788	01:27:02.682	00:04:17.010	00:48:54.695	Age Group	03:09:59.930	Olympic Male
Laurence	Jason	00:29:40.835	00:05:00.358	01:23:50.879	00:03:03.612	01:04:39.148	Age Group	03:06:14.832	Olympic Male
Leomo	Tyson	00:38:07.348	00:05:28.793	01:20:12.250	00:01:57.962	00:56:23.375	Age Group	03:02:09.728	Olympic Male
Lepinsky	Ray	00:31:58.322	00:04:59.218	01:18:07.355	00:02:49.769	00:54:40.506	Age Group	02:52:35.170	Olympic Male
Loiseau	Clemence	00:37:30.694	00:09:10.106	02:00:47.595	00:03:55.923	00:53:13.644	Age Group	03:44:37.962	Olympic Female
Mantz	Jacqueline	00:00:00.000	08:24:23.282	01:36:36.002	00:03:21.085	01:10:56.183	Age Group	03:32:16.552	Olympic Female
Marengo	Tony	00:23:20.485	00:02:15.915	01:07:16.160	00:00:57.867	00:40:56.251	Age Group	02:14:46.678	Olympic Male
Marshall	Daniel	00:32:50.312	00:06:51.389	01:26:50.892	00:01:29.311	00:52:17.808	Age Group	03:00:19.712	Olympic Male
Martinich	Chris	00:27:23.038	00:11:54.598	01:29:59.182	00:02:31.362	00:55:49.049	Age Group	03:07:37.229	Olympic Male
Masalin	Tarja	00:00:00.000	08:13:21.469	01:12:20.773	00:01:09.973	00:39:38.560	Age Group	02:23:30.775	Olympic Female
May	Michael	00:32:36.978	00:04:41.604	01:17:13.160	00:02:24.233	00:49:42.937	Age Group	02:46:38.912	Olympic Male
Merlander	Kevin	00:25:02.285	00:03:44.253	01:11:16.345	00:01:42.486	00:41:52.214	Age Group	02:23:37.583	Olympic Male
Mitchell	Drew	00:27:18.482	00:05:19.380	00:00:00.000	09:39:05.373	00:56:41.485	Age Group	02:55:46.858	Olympic Male
Mottet	Pauline	00:35:01.746	00:11:38.023	01:44:08.134	00:03:54.207	00:54:13.078	Age Group	03:28:55.188	Olympic Female
Pfister	Larry	00:37:49.271	00:05:12.757	01:21:01.405	00:02:33.906	00:53:17.297	Age Group	02:59:54.636	Olympic Male

Last Name	First Name	SWIM	Transition 1 Time	BIKE	Transition 2 Time	RUN	Category	Final Time	Division
Pollizzi	Dominic	00:22:46.198	00:01:57.080	01:05:00.974	00:00:59.020	00:35:53.415	Age Group	02:06:36.687	Olympic Male
Poon	Jerry	00:00:00.000	08:14:25.939	01:59:24.356	00:02:15.414	00:59:43.070	Age Group	03:35:48.779	Olympic Male
Porte	Esther	00:37:30.144	00:09:03.685	01:44:07.026	00:03:59.248	01:04:16.503	Age Group	03:38:56.606	Olympic Female
Raines	John	00:40:34.951	00:03:38.358	01:23:32.367	00:02:46.408	00:45:40.958	Age Group	02:56:13.042	Olympic Male
Ritchison	Nate	00:30:29.792	00:05:14.254	01:25:26.227	00:02:31.056	00:53:09.330	Age Group	02:56:50.659	Olympic Male
Rowlands	Julie	00:41:46.585	00:05:27.319	01:33:14.530	00:03:14.353	00:53:35.948	Age Group	03:17:18.735	Olympic Female
Rutland	John	00:25:31.826	00:02:50.763	01:09:15.183	00:01:11.247	00:46:27.684	Age Group	02:25:16.703	Olympic Male
Ryu	Charles	00:30:29.090	00:05:29.390	01:22:15.581	00:02:17.904	00:53:47.853	Age Group	02:54:19.818	Olympic Male
Saunders Wainess	Samuel	00:00:00.000	08:20:46.716	01:34:31.382	00:03:45.622	00:59:11.190	Age Group	03:18:14.910	Olympic Male
Savage	Rick	00:29:53.879	00:05:14.379	01:15:52.268	00:02:51.919	00:55:33.976	Age Group	02:49:26.421	Olympic Male
Schuessler	Douglas	00:39:30.582	00:06:46.697	01:31:45.996	00:04:12.949	00:58:04.474	Age Group	03:20:20.698	Olympic Male
Schuurman	Paul	00:00:00.000	08:13:45.208	01:15:11.200	00:02:19.492	00:47:10.107	Age Group	02:38:26.007	Olympic Male
Scymanski	Eliot	00:19:34.144	00:02:23.062	00:56:52.870	00:01:15.680	00:34:57.147	Age Group	01:55:02.903	Olympic Male
Sharma	Akash	00:00:00.000	08:26:50.639	01:29:21.520	00:02:27.765	00:44:58.141	Age Group	03:03:38.065	Olympic Male
Simpson	Tani	00:48:08.873	00:05:41.392	01:40:31.856	00:02:05.635	01:27:51.891	Age Group	04:04:19.647	Olympic Female
Sorensen	Gretchen	00:36:29.691	00:06:00.692	01:29:54.697	00:05:18.509	01:09:52.319	Age Group	03:27:35.908	Olympic Female
Tankersley	Amanda	00:00:00.000	08:24:39.364	01:35:22.644	00:03:29.094	00:56:50.089	Age Group	03:17:21.191	Olympic Female
Taylor	Chuck	00:35:17.661	00:07:17.221	01:25:36.801	00:02:31.637	01:05:14.201	Age Group	03:15:57.521	Olympic Male
Tensfeldt	Dan	00:31:25.505	00:06:21.135	01:14:48.019	00:04:00.806	00:47:53.425	Age Group	02:44:28.890	Olympic Male
Thompson	J	00:28:25.520	00:02:59.329	01:13:32.301	00:01:34.714	00:46:45.642	Age Group	02:33:17.506	Olympic Male
Торр	Makenna	00:21:31.498	00:02:46.997	01:22:20.020	00:01:10.491	00:47:02.732	Age Group	02:34:51.738	Olympic Female
Ullman	Kristen	00:30:02.472	00:02:54.940	01:19:24.502	00:01:27.952	00:50:16.424	Age Group	02:44:06.290	Olympic Female
Ward	Teresa	00:00:00.000	08:17:37.675	01:20:52.386	00:02:24.874	00:56:09.103	Age Group	02:54:04.038	Olympic Female
Ward	Cris	00:00:00.000	00:00:00.000	09:50:47.201	00:01:47.083	01:00:05.633	Age Group	03:12:39.917	Olympic Male
Wassenaar	Ryan	00:41:06.899	00:04:29.511	01:38:36.006	00:01:53.048	01:22:35.406	Age Group	03:48:40.870	Olympic Male
Wilson	Earl	00:35:18.217	00:02:33.468	01:19:07.245	00:02:27.419	00:49:31.798	Age Group	02:48:58.147	Olympic Male
Woodhouse	Craig	00:00:00.000	08:09:54.642	01:10:17.306	00:02:21.046	00:41:38.383	Age Group	02:24:11.377	Olympic Male
Yanoschik	Jim	00:29:03.570	00:04:00.574	01:17:08.371	00:01:36.353	00:58:42.132	Age Group	02:50:31.000	Olympic Male
Hoyt	Michael	00:28:37.597	00:02:46.247	01:08:16.043	00:01:35.507	00:41:31.231	Age Group	02:22:46.625	Olympic Male
Meyerson	Phillip	00:40:18.444	00:10:28.517	01:39:54.803	00:04:03.477	01:27:11.071	Age Group	04:01:56.312	Olympic Male
Burton	Jeremy	00:25:43.023	00:03:47.705	01:25:45.167	00:00:00.000	10:25:49.231	Age Group	02:45:49.231	Olympic Male